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1 Giger Urs * 20.00
+ Zbinden Marc * 10.00
+ Oettli Silvio 10.00

2 a Straub Robin * 19.75
+ Dörig Erich * 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.75

2 b Schmid Dominik ** 19.75
+ Oettli Marco * 9.75
+ Kolb This (2003) 10.00

2 c Hari Michi 19.75
+ Knup Stephan 9.75
+ Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00

2 d Dumelin David ** 19.75
+ Lehmann Philipp * 9.75
+ Kolb Pirmin (2001) 10.00

3 Egli Ramon (2001) 19.50
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.75

4 Vollenweider Jeremy * 19.00
- Schneider Domenic *** 9.00
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00

5 a Sieber Marc 18.75
- Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00

5 b Schneider Domenic *** 18.75
- Vollenweider Jeremy * 9.00
+ Gerber Andrj * 9.75

5 c Schäppi Urs * 18.75
- Ott Dominik * 8.75
+ Bürgler Patrick 10.00

5 d Koller Silvan (2002) 18.75
- Sieber Marc 8.75
+ Wolfer David (2003) 10.00

5 e Arztmann Beda * 18.75
- Steiner Michael ** 8.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 10.00

5 f Ammann Rico * 18.75
- Baumann Rico * 9.00
+ Lanter Christian 9.75

5 g Oettli Marco * 18.75
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.75
+ Dobler Lorenz 10.00

5 h Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.75
o Egli Ramon (2001) 8.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00

5 i Lehmann Philipp * 18.75
o Dumelin David ** 8.75
+ Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00

5 j Graf Nicola (2003) 18.75
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00
o Lehmann Philipp * 8.75

6 a Steiner Michael ** 18.50
- Arztmann Beda * 8.75
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75

6 b Schwyn Patrick 18.50
+ Studerus Jan (2002) 9.75
- Hengartner Ivo * 8.75

6 c Räbsamen Marcel 18.50
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75

6 d Ott Dominik * 18.50
- Schäppi Urs * 8.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75

6 e Koller Fabian * 18.50
- Marty Jaime * 8.75
+ Hodler Mathias 9.75

6 f Kiener Raphael 18.50
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75
+ Baumann Nico (2002) 9.75

6 g Keller Lukas 18.50
+ Signer Walter 9.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

6 h Hug Jan 18.50
+ Scherrer Pascal 9.75
- Marty Jaime * 8.75

6 i Schwyn Adrian * 18.50
o Gerber Andrj * 8.75
+ Kiser Aron (2001) 9.75

6 j Schwob Marco 18.50
+ Koller Andreas 9.75
o Aerne Christian 8.75

6 k Schudel Simon * 18.50
+ Hengartner Ivo * 10.00
o Steiner Michael ** 8.50

6 l Plüer Fabian (2003) 18.50
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00
o Dörig Erich * 8.50

6 m Peter Philipp (2002) 18.50
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00

6 n Lanter Christian 18.50
+ Aerne Christian 10.00
o Ammann Rico * 8.50

6 o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 18.50
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 10.00
o Dumelin David ** 8.50

6 p Knup Stephan 18.50
o Hari Michi 8.50
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

6 q Grieder Nonda 18.50
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.75
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75

6 r Gerber Andrj * 18.50
+ Schwyn Adrian * 10.00
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

6 s Dörig Erich * 18.50
o Straub Robin * 8.50
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00

6 t Aerne Christian 18.50
o Lanter Christian 8.75
+ Schwob Marco 9.75

7 a Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 18.25
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50
+ Isenring Ivan (2001) 9.75

7 b Oettli Silvio 18.25
+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.75
o Giger Urs * 8.50

7 c Müller Christian (2001) 18.25
+ Frei Felix (2003) 9.75
o Arztmann Beda * 8.50

7 d Krähenbühl Lukas * 18.25
+ Rütsche Stefan * 9.75
o Straub Robin * 8.50

7 e Kolb This (2003) 18.25
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.75
o Schmid Dominik ** 8.50

7 f Kiser Aron (2001) 18.25
+ Grieder Nonda 9.75
o Schwyn Adrian * 8.50

7 g Hodler Mathias 18.25
+ Gaccioli Benjamin 9.75
o Koller Fabian * 8.50

7 h Dobler Lorenz 18.25
+ Isenring Ivan (2001) 9.75
o Oettli Marco * 8.50

7 i Bürgler Patrick 18.25
+ Peter Philipp (2002) 9.75
o Schäppi Urs * 8.50

7 j Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 18.25
o Oettli Silvio 8.50
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75

7 k Baumann Nico (2002) 18.25
+ Wolfer David (2003) 9.75
o Kiener Raphael 8.50

7 l Ackermann Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75
o Ott Dominik * 8.50

8 Baumann Rico * 18.00
- Ammann Rico * 9.00
- Keller Lukas 9.00

9 a Marty Jaime * 17.50
- Koller Fabian * 8.75
- Hug Jan 8.75
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9 b Studerus Jan (2002) 17.50
o Schwyn Patrick 8.50
- Koller Andreas 9.00

9 c Koller Andreas 17.50
o Schwob Marco 8.50
- Studerus Jan (2002) 9.00

9 d Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 17.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.75
- Keller Elija (2002) 8.75

10 a Zbinden Marc * 17.25
o Giger Urs * 8.50
- Räbsamen Marcel 8.75

10 b Signer Walter 17.25
o Keller Lukas 8.50
- Gaccioli Benjamin 8.75

10 c Keller Elija (2002) 17.25
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
- Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75

10 d Hengartner Ivo * 17.25
o Schudel Simon * 8.50
- Schwyn Patrick 8.75

10 e Gaccioli Benjamin 17.25
o Hodler Mathias 8.50
- Signer Walter 8.75

10 f Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 17.25
- Kiener Raphael 8.75
o Hari Michi 8.50

10 g Wolfer David (2003) 17.25
o Baumann Nico (2002) 8.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

10 h Scherrer Pascal 17.25
o Hug Jan 8.50
o Knup Stephan 8.75

10 i Frei Felix (2003) 17.25
o Müller Christian (2001) 8.75
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50

11 a Rütsche Stefan * 17.00
o Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy * 8.50

11 b Müller Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Egli Ramon (2001) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

11 c Magani Flurin (2002) 17.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
o Sieber Marc 8.50

11 d Isenring Ivan (2001) 17.00
o Dobler Lorenz 8.50
o Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 8.50

11 e Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 17.00
o Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
o Grieder Nonda 8.50

11 f Christen Jérôme (2002) 17.00
o Räbsamen Marcel 8.50
o Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


